
022-254-2992
022-223-5860
022-395-2865

022-226-7475
022-399-7091
022-725-8370

022-359-2234

022-385-8231
0223-37-4356
090-9534-9979
022-369-3194
0229-86-2288
0229-84-7676

0229-25-6048
0229-67-5211

0226-22-0001
0226-48-5519
0224-61-1150

0224-52-2107
0224-56-1093
0224-87-6896
0220-28-2986
0225-76-0717
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영
영.독

영

영

영
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③
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⑤
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⑨
⑩
⑪
⑫
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑯
⑰

⑱
⑲
⑳
㉑

㉒
㉓
㉔
㉕
㉖

(주)Meglot Fattoria AL Fiore

가루야(기무라�유스케) 오나가와�팰리�에일

borderact(주) BATSUJI BREWING 헤이지 IPA
제히루�루즈

(주)가쿠보시�하쿠산제조장

아키우�메루로

(주)미야기�마이크로�브루어리�미야기�유리아게�맥주�양조장

매점 언어�대응

오나가와초

언어�대응
영어
중국어
한국어
독일어
프랑스어
번역기

・・・・・・
・・・・・
・・・・・
・・・・・

・・・・
・・・・・

영
중
한
독
불
번역
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